Facility Name: Fairbanks Memorial Hospital
Category CPT Code CPT Descrij2022 Price

Evaulation 1. CPT CodiProcedure: 2,862.87
Evaulation 2. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,513.41
Evaulation 3. CPT Codi Procedure: 924.58
Evaulation 4. CPT CodiProcedure: 4,006.58
Evaulation 5. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,402.89
Evaulation 6. CPT Codi Procedure: 439.04
Evaulation 7. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,330.42
Evaulation 8. CPT Cod: Procedure: 785.63
9

Evaulation 9. CPT CodiProcedure: 4,933.01
Evaulation 10. CPT Co(Procedure: 164.55

Anesthesia 1. CPT Cod: Procedure: 605.23
Anesthesia 2. CPT Codi Procedure: 1,302.68
Anesthesia 3. CPT Codi Procedure: 1,815.66
Anesthesia 4. CPT Codi Procedure: 1,028.13
Anesthesia 5. CPT Codi Procedure: 2,056.27
Anesthesia 6. CPT Codi Procedure: 3,084.39
Surgery 1. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,699.80
Surgery 2. CPT Cod Procedure: 300.51
Surgery 3. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,888.73
Surgery 4. CPT Codi Procedure: 335.72
Surgery 5. CPT CodProcedure: 6,888.34
Surgery 6. CPT CodiProcedure: 6,554.00
Surgery 7. CPT CodiProcedure: 5,201.08
Surgery 8. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,163.49
Surgery 9. CPT CodiProcedure: 4,422.05

Surgery 10. CPT Cot Procedure: 8,575.60
Surgery  11. CPT Co(Procedure: 1,629.40
Surgery 12. CPT Coi Procedure: 1,629.40

Radiology 1. CPT CodiProcedure: 179.26
Radiology 2. CPT CodiProcedure: 2,454.53
Radiology 3. CPT CodiProcedure: 586.82
Radiology 4. CPT CodiProcedure: 108.58
Radiology 5.CPT CodiProcedure: 1,128.87
Radiology 6. CPT CodiProcedure: 1,316.21
Radiology 7.CPT CodiProcedure: 464.71
Radiology 8. CPT CodiProcedure: 172.37
Radiology 9. CPT CodiProcedure: 2,331.34

Radiology 10. CPT Co(Procedure: 1,602.67

Pathology : 1. CPT Cod: Procedure: 250
Pathology 2. CPT Codi Procedure: 81.48
Pathology : 3. CPT Codi Procedure: 110.45
Pathology 4. CPT Cod: Procedure: 140.3
Pathology 5. CPT Codi Procedure: 44.11



Pathology 6. CPT Codi Procedure:
Pathology : 7. CPT Cod: Procedure:
Pathology 8. CPT Codi Procedure:
Pathology 9. CPT Cod: Procedure:
Pathology : 10. CPT Coi Procedure:

365.19
94.4
110.45
130.6
191.06

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
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CPT CodiProcedure:
. CPT Cod: Procedure:
. CPT Cod:Procedure:
. CPT Cod: Procedure:
. CPT Cod:Procedure:
. CPT Cod: Procedure:
. CPT Cod:Procedure:
. CPT Cod:Procedure:
. CPT Cod:Procedure:
10. CPT Coi Procedure:

169.72
128.88
663.32
178.28
144.97
344.88
512.54
1,475.11
132.98
238.67





